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WATER SOFTENER SIZING GUIDE

. . Resin . i i Unit
Number of Model/Sku Pipe Size Flow Rate S Resin Tank Height

Bathrooms i (in) Cont. Peak (in) Ht. (in) (in)

WS 750-FA 9.0 13.0 8 44 54
WS 1000-FM 12.0 17.0 9 48 58
WS 1250-FM 14.0 19.0 9 48 58
WS 1500-FM 19.0 27.0 10 54 64
WS 1500-70 19.0 27.0 10 54 58
WS 2000-FM 20.0 26.0 12 48 62
WS 2000-70 . 23.0 32.0 12 48 62
WS 2500-70 . 25.0 33.0 13 54 64
WS 3000-70 g . 29.0 34.0 14 65 73
WS 3500-70 5 . 28.0 34.0 14 65 73
WS 4000-70 5 . 29.0 35.0 16 65 73

Grains Max

25,000
35,000
40,000
50,000
50,000
70,000
y )
80,000
100,000
115,000
130,000

WATER CONDITIONER SIZING GUIDE

Resin

Shipping
Tank OD Weight
(in) (L)
CC 750-FC 3/4-1 9.0 13.0 9 48 86
CC 1000-FC 3/4-1 12.0 17.0 9 48 101
CC 1500-FC 3/4-1 23.0 27.0 10 54 130
CC 2000-FC 3/4-11/4| 25.0 33.0 13 54 160
CC 2500-FC 1-11/4 25.0 33.0 13 54 195
CC 3000-FC 1-11/2 29.0 34.0 14 65 230
CC 3500-FC 1-11/2 28.0 34.0 14 65 250
CC 4000-70 1-11/2 29.0 35.0 16 65 300

Resin Tank
Ht. (in)

Pipe Size Flow Rate
(in) Cont. Peak

Number of

Bathrooms Model/Sku

RO MODELS AND TANK SIZES

RO500

RO500

ROS500

ROS00

5 Stage System

4 Stage System

6 Stage System

5 Stage System

Gallons Per Day

24 -200

24 -200

24 -200

50 GPD

Pipe Size (in) 3/8 1/4 3/8 3/8
Length (in) 14 10 14 14
Width (in) 7 7 7 7

Height (in) 17 17 17 17

Feed Water Pressure (psi)

RO TANK SIZES

Small

Capacity (gallons) 2
oD (in) 12
Height (in) 10

For assistance with system sizing please contact:

info@internationalfilter.com
888-414-0701
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% REDUCTION IN WATER IMPURITIES

Calcium

Manganese

Copper

Zinc
Cadmium

Mercury

Lead
Chloride
Bicarbonate

Phosphate
Chromate

Cyanide

Thiosulfate

Bromide

For assistance with system sizing please contact:

info@internationalfilter.com
888-414-0701



